\ MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMLS { ' Form C-102
Supersedes (-128

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Eilective 1-1-6%
All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section
Ty erator Lease well Nc. n
AHADARKO PRODUCT LOH COHPALIY Arnold Fed. Com !
rit Letter Section Township Range County N
G 34 17 South 30 | ast L ddy
A-tual Foolage Location of Well: ey
1950 teet from the _ florth line and | 950, feet trom the I ast line
Cyround Level Elev. Productng Formattion Pool b"‘/‘ ¢ Dedicated Acreage:
3550 Horrow Cedar Lake Morrow North 320 o
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below,
2 If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working
interest and reyalty).
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, ‘havé the interests of.all .owners been consoli.
dated by communitization, unitization, foree-pooling. etc?
(X] Yes [} No If answer is ‘‘yes’’ type of consolidation Communitization
i If answer is **no!’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated (lU'se reverse side of
this form if necessary.) : .
No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, umtization,
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-
sion. ‘
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Fosition

Area Supervisor

Company

Anadarko Prod. Co.

Date

October 12, 1981

| haraby certify that the well location
shown on this plat was plotted from freld
notes of actua! surveys made by me or
under my supervision, and thot the same
is true and correct to the best of my
know ladge and belief.

Date Surveyed
June 30, 1981
Reqgistered Professional Engine

an rl Surveyor
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U. S. Government

Anadarko

General American

F, J. Weller, Jr., Et al Trustees
L. R, Brigham Estate, Et al
J. D. Atwood Estate

Ross Malone Trust
Elizabeth Malone

Hamilton Moody, Trustee
Ann Keenan

Frank D, Mitchell

Working Interest

Royalty Interest

43.,52679
40,17857
10.04464
1.25000
1.56250
+78125
.78125
1.25000
.31250

,31250

100,

15,00000
36.05469
35.15625
8.32031
1.09375
1.36719

.68359

.68359
1.09375

. 27344

« 27 344

100,



