MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS 4 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator Arnold Fed. Com AHADARKO PRODUCTION COMPANY Township Section 'nit Letter **Eddy** 30 <u>Last</u> 17 South Artual Footage Location of Well: 1980 Horth line and 1950 feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Cedar Lake Morrow North Horrow 3550 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? Communitization If answer is "yes," type of consolidation Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION 6 6 6 6 6 6 GENERAL AMERICAN ANADARKO N M 0467934 I hereby certify that the information con-N M 0384573 tained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Jerry L. Buckles GENERAL AMERICAN ANADARKO Area Supervisor N M 0558581 L C 028992(h) Anadarko Prod. Co. Date October 12, 1981 I heraby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field nates of actual surveys made by me or - JONES June 30, 1981 Registered Professional Engine Ceftificate No

2000

1 500

	Working Interest	Royalty Interest
U. S. Government		15.00000
Anadarko	43.52679	36.05469
General American	40.17857	35.15625
F. J. Weller, Jr., Et al Trustees	10.04464	8.32031
L. R. Brigham Estate, Et al	1.25000	1.09375
J. D. Atwood Estate	1.56250	1.36719
Ross Malone Trust	.78125	.68359
Elizabeth Malone	.78125	.68359
Hamilton Moody, Trustee	1.25000	1.09375
Ann Keenan	.31250	. 27 344
Frank D. Mitchell	.31250	. 27344
	100.	100.

. . .

the state of the s